
MENU
DAILY SPECIALS - ON A

ROTATING BASIS
$7

HOT FOOD

FROZEN
Juicies $ 2.00
Zooper Dooper $ 1.00
Frozen Yoghurt $ 2.50
Chocolate Super Pop $ 2.50

DRINKS
Water
Sparkling Water

Nippy’s Milk 250ml $ 2.99
100% Juice - Orange/Apple $ 3.50

$ 3.50

$ 2.50

BOSSLEY CANTEEN

MONDAY
Bowl Day 
TUESDAY
Wrap Day
WEDNESDAY
Burger Day
THURSDAY
Potato, Pasta, Pizza or Protein Day
FRIDAY
Butter Chicken OR Chicken, Cheese & Avo
Turkish Roll

Groove
Up & Go - Choc/Vanilla/S-Berry

Waterfoods - Lemon/Lime
Aloe Lychee
Hot Chocolate

$ 3.50
$ 4.00

$ 4.00
$ 3.50

Pasta Nap
Falafel Wrap
Butter Chicken & Rice 
Toasted Cheese Wrap 
Toasted Cheese & Ham Wrap 
Chicken Skewer
Meat Pie
Sausage Roll
Chicken Chippies (6)
Garlic Bread
Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger 
Lasagna
Chicken Noodle Cup
Potato Jacket
Spinach & Fetta Roll
Potato Gems (10)
Devil Wings

$ 4.00
$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$ 3.50
$ 4.50
$ 4.00
$ 5.50
$ 5.00
$ 4.00
$ 1.00
$ 7.00
$ 7.00
$ 4.00
$ 7.00
$ 4.50
$ 4.00
$ 6.00

SANDWICHES - ROLLS EXTRA 50c 
Hommus, Chicken, Lettuce, 
Cucumber       $6.00
Ham Salad       $7.00
Tuna Salad       $7.00
Cheese & Tomato       $4.50
Chicken, Cheese & Avo       $5.50
Ham, Cheese & Tomato       $5.50
Avocado, Cheese Salad       $7.00
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo       $5.50
Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo      $5.50
Salad       $7.00

FRESH COLD FOOD OPTIONS
Chicken Cesar Salad    $6.00
Chicken Garden Salad  $7.00
Greek, Chicken Salad   $7.00
Sushi       $4.00

SNACKS
Watermelon Cups       $6.00
Mango Chia Cup       $7.00
Low Fat Yoghurt & Museli Cups     $7.00
Custard Cups       $4.00
Popcorn       $2.00
Cinnamon Crisps       $2.00
Red Rock Deli Chips       $2.00
Mango Chips       $2.50
Cereal Cup $2.00 With Milk $2.50

HOT BREAKFAST FOOD
Sausage & Egg Wrap       $5.00
Pancakes       $4.50
Toasted Cheese Wrap       $3.50
Toasted Ham & Cheese Wrap  $4.50
Fresh Banana Bread/Muffins    $3.50


